
The Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd., 
PB No. 2030, Maveli Bhavan, 
Maveli Road, Gandhi Nagar, 

Kochi – 682 020 
Ph: 0484 2207920 

Email: ecp@supplycomail.com 
 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 
TENDER NO: D.32-B/796/17 Dtd.12.06.2018 

 

Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd invites sealed, super scribed tenders in the 

prescribed forms from technically and financially competent contractors for the following 

work. 

 

Name of work : Electrification of GST Cell at Supplyco Head Office 

3rd floor 

PAC :                 Rs.40,286/-  

EMD : Rs.1,007/- 

Tender cost : Rs. 500 + 12% GST (DD in favour of Kerala State 

Civil Supplies Corporation) 

Last date and time of submission 

of tender                             

: 30.06.2018, 02.00 PM 

 

The tender documents can be obtained from the Supplyco, Head Office, on cash payment 

on any working days during office hours from 10.00 AM to 05.00 PM.  

 

 

                     Sd/- 
Place: Kochi                  Manager (Estate) 
Date.12.06.2018                                                Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
No.D32-B/796/17            12.06.2018 

Terms & Conditions 
 

Electrification of GST Cell at Supplyco Head Office 3rd floor 
 

• The work shall be executed as per the specification of drawing, estimate and the 
direction of the Civil Engineering wing of Supplyco.  

  
• The EMD shall be drawn from Nationalized / Scheduled Bank in the form of crossed 

DD in favour of Managing Director, Supplyco, payable at Ernakulam.  
  
• EMD of unsuccessful tenders will be refunded without any interest on finalization of 

the contract with the successful Tenderer or on the expiry of the validity period 
whichever is earlier.  

 
• The successful tenderer will deposit a Security Deposit of Rs.2014/- in the form of a 

crossed DD in favour of Managing Director, Supplyco, payable at Ernakulam. 
 
• The completion time of the project is 15 working days from the date of acceptance of 

the Work order.  
 
• Payment to the contractor shall be released only as per the certification and 

recommendation of the Civil Engineering wing of Supplyco. 
 
• Extra items, if any, shall be carried out only after getting prior approval from Supplyco. 
 
• SD will be refunded after expiry of the defect liability period and work certification by 

the Civil Engineering wing of Supplyco as per the PWD norms. 
 
• All statutory deductions shall be made from the amount eligible to the contractor at 

current rates. 
 
• Supplyco reserves the rights to increase or decrease the quantum of work at site without 

assigning any reason. 
 
• The contractor shall examine the site condition and satisfy himself of the availability of 

materials, difficulties etc, which may arise during execution before submission of the 
tender. 

  
• The Contractor's rate must be firm and include the cost of transportation of material to 

the site, and applicable GST. 
 

• An agreement shall be executed for the work between the contractor and Supplyco in a 
stamp paper worth Rs.500/- at the expense of the contractor. 

  
•  If the contractor fails to complete the work within the stipulated time, a delay penalty 

to the tune of @ 0.1% per day, will be imposed subject to a maximum of 10%.  
  
                           Sd/- 
              Manager (Estate) 
                      Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd  


